
2023-2024

VARSITY
Day Date Opponent Location Time Depart

Friday 08/25/23 Rio Rico Away 700pm
Friday 09/01/23 Pueblo Away 700pm
Friday 09/08/23 Crismon Away 700pm
Friday 09/15/23 Prescott Youth Football night Home 700pm
Friday 09/22/23 Desert Sunrise Home Coming Home 700pm
Friday 09/29/23 AZ College Prep Away 700pm
Friday 10/06/23 Rincon Away 700pm

Bi- week
Friday 10/20/23 Mesquite Pink Out/Teacher Appreciation Home 700pm
Friday 10/27/23 Arcadia Away 700pm
Friday 11/03/23 Combs Senior Night Home 700pm

FR/SO
Wednesday 08/23/23 Eastmark Home 600pm
Wednesday 08/30/23 Coolidge Home 600pm
Wednesday 09/06/23 Crismon Away 600pm
Wednesday 09/13/23 Prescott Home 600pm
Wednesday 09/20/23 Desert Sunrise Home 600pm
Wednesday 09/27/23 AZ College Prep Home 600pm
Wednesday 10/04/23 Rincon Away 600pm
Wednesday 10/18/23 Mesquite Home 600pm
Wednesday 10/25/23 Arcadia Away 600pm
Wednesday 11/01/23 Marcos de Niza Home 600pm

Updated 6-5-23

NO JV TEAM

                  SPARTAN FOOTBALL 


